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315 NE 192  Ave.  #301n d

UNION STATIONUNION STATION

Union Station is a premier retail and service destination in Camas, WA
located at the crossroads of NE 192nd Avenue and NE 3rd Street,
connecting the rapidly growing communities of Camas, East Vancouver,
and Washougal. The center features a strong mix of daily-needs
retailers, restaurants, and professional services, drawing consistent daily
traffic from nearby residential neighborhoods and major employers. 

Nearby businesses include Costco, Home Depot, and WalMart. New
construction drives the area with Hewlett Packard’s 1.5m square foot
HQ campus slated to deliver in 2026, Harmony Industrial Park a 324k
square foot distribution hub delivered in 2025, and Lacamas Square a
brand new retail center completed in 2024.

30,000+/- residential housing units are planned nearby to further the
rapid growth within the East Vancouver market. 

SUITE DETAILS:
3,878+/- SqFt
$36.60/SqFt + $10.50/SqFt est. NNNs
Turnkey Restaurant w/ additional mezzanine level
End cap space
Adjacent to Costco Warehouse | Blackrock Coffee
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LACAMAS
SQUARE

(588 Units)

NEARBY CONSTRUCTION
Hewlett Packard HQ

1.5m SqFt R&D Campus
Delivering in 2026
1,100 Vancouver employees

Harmony Industrial Center
324k SqFt distribution hub
Phase 1 delivered in 2025
Phase 2 delivering in 2026

Bennington On First
588 apartments
Delivered in 2024
Fully stabilized

Lacamas Square
27k SqFt retail center
Delivered in 2024
Phase 2 in progress

PeaceHealth
160k SqFt
campus
planned



SHAHALA 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

ILLAHEE
ELEMENTARY

SUITE 301SUITE 301
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UNION STATIONUNION STATION

DEMOGRAPHICS 1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Population

Households

Avg. HH Income

Avg. HH Size

5,193 81,298 174,809

2,169

$135,587

2.40

30,310

$117,238

2.60

64,595

$107,244

2.60

Median Age 40.2 41.1 39.3

Total Businesses 271 2,625 6,363

Total Employees 2,933 23,858 54,025

NEARBY BUSINESSES


