

## **UNION STATION**

315 NE 192<sup>nd</sup> Ave. #301

Union Station is a premier retail and service destination in Camas, WA located at the crossroads of NE 192nd Avenue and NE 3rd Street, connecting the rapidly growing communities of Camas, East Vancouver, and Washougal. The center features a strong mix of daily-needs retailers, restaurants, and professional services, drawing consistent daily traffic from nearby residential neighborhoods and major employers.

Nearby businesses include Costco, Home Depot, and WalMart. New construction drives the area with Hewlett Packard's 1.5m square foot HQ campus slated to deliver in 2026, Harmony Industrial Park a 324k square foot distribution hub delivered in 2025, and Lacamas Square a brand new retail center completed in 2024.

30,000+/- residential housing units are planned nearby to further the rapid growth within the East Vancouver market.

## **SUITE DETAILS:**

- 3,878+/- SqFt
- \$36.60/SqFt + \$10.50/SqFt est. NNNs
- Turnkey Restaurant w/ additional mezzanine level
- End cap space
- Adjacent to Costco Warehouse | Blackrock Coffee

#### **WYATT FRANTA**

Wyatt@MAJCRE.com

**3**60.823.5117

#### MAJ COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Info@MAJCRE.com

300 W. 15th St #201 Vancouver, WA 98660









# **NEARBY CONSTRUCTION**

#### **Hewlett Packard HQ**

- 1.5m SqFt R&D Campus
- Delivering in 2026
- 1,100 Vancouver employees

### **Harmony Industrial Center**

- 324k SqFt distribution hub
- Phase 1 delivered in 2025
- Phase 2 delivering in 2026

### **Bennington On First**

- 588 apartments
- Delivered in 2024
- Fully stabilized

#### **Lacamas Square**

- 27k SqFt retail center
- Delivered in 2024
- Phase 2 in progress

### PeaceHealth

160k SqFt campus planned



## **UNION STATION**

315 NE 192<sup>nd</sup> Ave. Ste. 301

DEMOGRAPHICS	1-MILE	3-MILES	5-MILES
Population	5,193	81,298	174,809
Households	2,169	30,310	64,595
Avg. HH Income	\$135,587	\$117,238	\$107,244
Avg. HH Size	2.40	2.60	2.60
Median Age	40.2	41.1	39.3
Total Businesses	271	2,625	6,363
Total Employees	2,933	23,858	54,025

# **NEARBY BUSINESSES**





















